ART. EOT1/UNC9
GEWINDEBOHRER UNC'S
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Tl FUR F-COIL

SONDERAUSFUHRUNG ZUR HERSTELLUNG DES
GEWINDEEINSATZ-GEHAUSESITZES.
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Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

CFERVE
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9/16"x 12

17 mm
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37 mm

T4 mm

11,2 mm
105x20x20 h mm
0,11 kg
8012667366469
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